 LCD/Touchscreen Interface
Boards for StackableUSB™
USB3201, USB3202, USB3203
Features
X Easily programmed using Microchip’s
Graphics Library for PIC32
X Onboard 3.2” (320x240) LCD w/ Touchpad
X Operates as Client to USB ports

• Documentation, schematics,
sample software
Ordering Information:
Development Board Kits*                     .
USB3201 OEM Modules:
USB3201-ST LCD/Touchscreen and
Interface Board with
StackableUSB bottom-
stacking connector
USB3201-PC LCD/Touchscreen and
Interface Board with
Mini-B USB connector for
PC connection
CS3201 Complete cable set
DK3201-ST LCD/Touchscreen and
Interface  Board  with
StackableUSB bottom-
stacking connector; Windows-
ready development kit
DK3201-PC LCD/Touchscreen and
Interface  Board  with Mini-B
USB connector for PC
connection, Windows-ready
development kit
USB3202 OEM Modules:
 USB3202-ST CPU LCD/Touchscreen
Interface Board (no LCD
included) w/ StackableUSB
stackthrough connector
USB3202-PC CPU LCD/Touchscreen
Interface Board (no LCD
included) w/ Mini-B USB
connector for PC
connection
CS3202 Complete cable set
Development Board Kits*                     .
DK3202-ST CPU LCD/Touchscreen and
Interface Board  with
StackableUSB stackthrough
connector; Windows-ready
development kit
DK3202-PC CPU LCD/Touchscreen and
Interface  Board  with Mini-B
USB connector for PC
connection, Windows-ready
development kit
USB3203 OEM Modules:
USB3203-ST RGB LCD/Touchscreen
Interface Board (no LCD
included) w/ StackableUSB
stackthrough connector
USB3203-PC RGB LCD/Touchscreen
Interface Board (no LCD
included) with Mini-B
USB connector for PC
connection
CS3203 Complete cable set
Development Board Kits*                     .
Related Products:
STDOFFUSB StackableUSB standoff kit
CA4020 RS232 DB9 cable
CA4025‡ 40-pin ribbon cable
CA4136 A to Mini-B USB cable
CA4142 ICSP Programming/Debug
cable
CA5049† 50-pin ribbon cable
CA5051 26-pin ribbon cable
TB50326 26-pin breakout board
TB50540‡ 40-pin breakout board
TB50550† 50-pin breakout board
DK3203-ST RGB LCD/Touchscreen and
Interface Board  with
StackableUSB stackthrough